
Type Date Time
Fire (5) Thursday, September 12, 2019 9:00: AM

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 10:00: AM
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 11:15 AM

Friday, April 24, 2020 2:25: PM
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 10:30: AM

Tornado/Severe Weather (2) Monday, September 16, 2019 8:30: AM
Thursday, March 12, 2020 10:00: AM

Lockdown/Shelter in Place (3) Tuesday, October 29, 2019 9:30: AM
Wednesday, January 22, 2020 10:30: AM

Monday, March 23, 2020 2:30: PM

AED/Cardiac Emergency (1) Tuesday, November 19, 2019 10:30: AM

Building Evacuation Drill (1) Tuesday, September 24, 2019 1:00: PM to my knowledge still not required by law
Tuesday, October 1, 2019 1:00: PM Make-up Date


